
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 FY2015 Campaign Ends 0 days Wed 9/30/15 Wed 9/30/15

2 FY2016 Research Ops 2 days Thu 10/1/15 Fri 10/2/15

3 Warm up Machine 5 days Mon 10/5/15 Fri 10/9/15

4 Up‐to‐Air 94 days Mon 10/12/15 Fri 3/4/16

5 Pumpdown 0 days Fri 3/4/16 Fri 3/4/16

6 leakcheck/Bake/ECDC/PS Tests 9 days Mon 3/7/16 Thu 3/17/16

7 Plasma Condition 15 days Fri 3/18/16 Wed 4/20/16

8 Research Ops FY2016 23 days Thu 4/21/16 Tue 5/31/16

9 Maintenace 10 days Wed 6/1/16 Tue 6/14/16

10 FY2016 Research Ops 24 days Wed 6/15/16 Tue 7/26/16

11 Maintenance 10 days Wed 7/27/16 Tue 8/9/16

12 FY2016 Research Ops 24 days Wed 8/10/16 Tue 9/20/16

13 Cold Shutdown 67 days Wed 9/21/16 Thu 12/22/16

14

15 ICRF HVPS Returns 0 days Mon 5/16/16 Mon 5/16/16

16 ICRF HVPS Returns 0 days Tue 5/31/16 Tue 5/31/16
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